Place

© ® N o g & 0w DR

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Bib#
552

554
550
5137
5132
544
5279
5281
556

546

555

5285

5282

5133

5136

5144

5268

Name

Spencer Hales
John Martinez
Robert Hales
Freddy Rocha
Chuck Metcalf
Bob Hamilton
Travis Knight
Chris Matson

Jacob Stewart

Mack Bushell

Sean Matson Matson

Johnathan Matson

John Matson

Nick Perry

Kelly Reese

Kevin Williams

Steve Faulkner

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

17:38
24:03
24:25
24:39
27:14
29:36
29:56
30:27
31:16

31:39

33:08

33:13

33:14

34:28

36:09

46:10

46:11

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace

5:40/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
7:56/M
8:46/M
9:31/M
9:38/M
9:48/M

10:04/
M

10:11/
M

10:40/
M

10:41/
M

10:41/
M

11:05/
M

11:38/
M

14:51/
M

14:52/
M

Speed
10.6mph

7.8mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
6.8mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
6.0mph

5.9mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
4.0mph

4.0mph

Overall Place

1
3
4
5
7

10
11
14
15

16
17
18
19
21
25
40

41

Age
17

19
49
16
53
60
31
42
33

34

12

39

33

52

54

58

Athlete ID
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Place

N oo o M 0 NP

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

Bib#
5273

5263
5280
551

5142
5141
5278

5277

5275

5135

5143

5140

5138

553

5139

5264

5276

5270

5284

5283

558

5260

5261

5269

545

5267

5266

5271

5262

Name

Elena Fries
Amanda Burton
Kelsey Lee
Christy Hall
Lexi Stroup
Hanna Stroup

Tirzah Knight
Monta Hymel
Trenta Kay Hawkins
Robin Reese
Kara Whitworrh
Crystal Stewart
Amy Shackelford
Deborah Eastman
Rosa Soto

Ashley Colliver
Roxanne Hutchins
Scharilyn Finney
Jordyn Matson
Jennifer Matson
Chloe Allen
Andrea Allen
Cathy Beaushaw
Jodi Faulkner
Rachel Ochler
Victoria Faulkner
Margaret DeShazo
Victoria J Fries

Chrissy Burks

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

23:40
25:21
27:46
28:02
30:00
30:00
33:28

34:59

35:19

36:09

37:37

37:41

38:11

38:16

38:28

38:38

39:16

39:45

41:06

41:06

42:09

42:09

43:35

46:08

46:32

49:01

49:03

53:42

59:47

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace

7:37M
8:09/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:39/M
9:39/M

10:46/
M

11:15/
M

11:22/
M

11:38/
M

12:06/
M

12:07/
M

12:17/
M

12:19/
M

12:23/
M

12:26/
M

12:38/
M

12:47/
M

13:13/
M

13:13/
M

13:34/
M

13:34/
M

14:01/
M

14:51/
M

14:58/
M

15:46/
M

15:47/
M

17:17/
M

19:14/
M

Speed
7.9mph

7.4mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
5.6mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.2mph

5.0mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.7mph

4.7mph

4.5mph

4.5mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.3mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

3.8mph

3.8mph

3.5mph

3.1mph

Overall Place

2
6
8
9
12
13
20

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

42

43

44

45

46

Age
16

28
25
37
12
30
30

51

56

50

48

34

35

62

33

28

41

69

42

34

64

51

36

15

70

71

58

Athlete ID
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Sunfest Summer Sweat

Male 0 - 12
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 555 Sean Matson Matson 33:08 Runner 10:40/  5.6mph 17 12
M
2. 5285 Johnathan Matson 33:13 Runner 10:41/  5.6mph 18 7
M

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM Page: 3 of 15



Place

1.
2.

Bib#
5142

5284

558

Name

Lexi Stroup

Jordyn Matson

Chloe Allen

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time
30:00
41:06

42:09

Grade

Female 0 - 12

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace
9:39/M

13:13/
M

13:34/
M

Speed
6.2mph

4.5mph

4.4mph

Overall Place

12
34

36

Age
12

9

Athlete ID

Page: 4 of 15



Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
552
554

5137

Name

Spencer Hales
John Martinez

Freddy Rocha

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Male 13 - 19
Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace
17:38 Runner 5:40/M
24:03 Runner 7:44/M
24:39 Runner 7:56/M

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Speed
10.6mph

7.8mph
7.6mph

Overall Place

1
3

Age
17

19
16

Athlete ID
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Sunfest Summer Sweat

Female 13 - 19
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5273 Elena Fries 23:40 Runner 7:37/M  7.9mph 2 16
2. 5267 Victoria Faulkner 49:01 Runner 15:46/  3.8mph 43 15
M

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM Page: 6 of 15



Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
5263
5280

5264

Name

Amanda Burton
Kelsey Lee

Ashley Colliver

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

25:21
27:46
38:38

Grade

Female 20 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace
8:09/M
8:56/M

12:26/
M

Speed
7.4mph

6.7mph
4.8mph

Overall Place

6
8
31

Age
28

25
28

Athlete ID

Page: 7 of 15



Place

1.
2.

Bib#
5279

556

546

5282

5133

Name

Travis Knight

Jacob Stewart

Mack Bushell

John Matson

Nick Perry

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

29:56
31:16

31:39

33:14

34:28

Grade

Male 30 - 39

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace
9:38/M

10:04/
M

10:11/
M

10:41/
M

11:05/
M

Speed
6.2mph

6.0mph

5.9mph

5.6mph

5.4mph

Overall Place

11
15

16

19

21

Age
31

33

34

39

33

Athlete ID
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
551

5141
5278

5140

5138

5139

5260

545

Name

Christy Hall
Hanna Stroup

Tirzah Knight
Crystal Stewart
Amy Shackelford
Rosa Soto
Andrea Allen

Rachel Ochler

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

28:02
30:00
33:28

37:41

38:11

38:28

42:09

46:32

Grade

Female 30 - 39

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace

9:01/M
9:39/M
10:46/

12:07/

12:17/

12:23/

13:34/

14:58/

Speed
6.7mph

6.2mph
5.6mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.4mph

4.0mph

Overall Place

9
13
20

27

28

30

37

42

Age
37

30
30

34

35

33

34

36

Athlete ID
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Sunfest Summer Sweat

Male 40 - 49
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 550 Robert Hales 24:25 Runner 7:51/M  7.6mph 4 49
2. 5281 Chris Matson 30:27 Runner 9:48/M  6.1mph 14 42

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM Page: 10 of 15



Place

1.

2.

3.

Bib#
5143

5276

5283

Name

Kara Whitworrh

Roxanne Hutchins

Jennifer Matson

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

37:37

39:16

41:06

Grade

Female 40 - 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace

12:06/
M
12:38/
M

13:13/
M

Speed
5.0mph

4.7mph

4.5mph

Overall Place

26

32

35

Age
48

41

42

Athlete ID

Page: 11 of 15



Place

1.
2.

Bib#
5132

5136

5144

5268

Name

Chuck Metcalf

Kelly Reese

Kevin Williams

Steve Faulkner

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

27:14
36:09

46:10

46:11

Grade

Male 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace
8:46/M

11:38/
M

14:51/
M

14:52/
M

Speed
6.8mph

5.2mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

Overall Place

7
25

40

41

Age
53

52

54

58

Athlete ID
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Place

1.

Bib#
5277

5275

5135

5269

5262

Name

Monta Hymel
Trenta Kay Hawkins
Robin Reese
Jodi Faulkner

Chrissy Burks

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

34:59

35:19

36:09

46:08

59:47

Grade

Female 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace
11:15/
M

11:22/
M

11:38/
M

14:51/
M

19:14/
M

Speed
5.3mph

5.3mph
5.2mph
4.0mph

3.1mph

Overall Place

22

23

24

39

46

Age
51

56

50

51

58

Athlete ID
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Sunfest Summer Sweat

Male 60 and Up

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 544 Bob Hamilton 29:36 Runner 9:31/M  6.3mph 10 60
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Place

1.

Bib#
553

5270

5261

5266

5271

Name

Deborah Eastman

Scharilyn Finney

Cathy Beaushaw

Margaret DeShazo

Victoria J Fries

Sunfest Summer Sweat

Time

38:16

39:45

43:35

49:03

53:42

Female 60 and Up

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/2/2018 9:20:56 AM

Pace

12:19/
M

12:47/
M

14:01/
M

15:47/
M

17:17/
M

Speed
4.9mph

4.7mph
4.3mph
3.8mph

3.5mph

Overall Place

29

33

38

44

45

Age
62

69

64

70

71

Athlete ID
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